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Single oak framed garage

2 Mead Cottages Peasemore Newbury RG20 7JE

Ref. No: 20/01828/HOUSE | Received: Mon 10 Aug 2020 | Validated: Thu 13 Aug 2020
| Status: Approved

Single storey extension

5 Meads Close Peasemore Newbury RG20 7JD

Ref. No: 20/01807/HOUSE | Received: Thu 06 Aug 2020 | Validated: Fri 14 Aug 2020 |
Status: Approved

Construction of garage to provide 2 car port areas and a workshop

West View Peasemore Newbury RG20 7JN

Ref. No: 20/01779/HOUSE | Received: Wed 05 Aug 2020 | Validated: Tue 11 Aug 2020
| Status: Approved

T1 - Holly - Fell. Planted a number of years ago and growing in a group too close to
house. G1 - 3no. Conifers - Fell. Planted a number of years ago and growing in a group
restricting the growth of better value trees T2 - Cherry - Crown clean and crown reduce
by removing 1m with a �nal �nished height of 3m. T3 - Cherry - Remove crown and
leave a s a monolith. Tree in decline

Peasemore House Peasemore Newbury RG20 7JH

Ref. No: 20/01641/TPC | Received: Thu 16 Jul 2020 | Validated: Mon 20 Jul 2020 |
Status: No Objection

An application to determine if prior approval is required for a proposed change of usage
of 500m to light industrial (Use Class B1c) under the Town and Country Planning
(General Permitted Development) (England) Order 2015 (as amended) - Schedule 2,
Part 3, Class R.

Warren Farm Mud Lane Peasemore Newbury RG20 8RZ
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Ref. No: 20/01515/CLASSR | Received: Fri 03 Jul 2020 | Validated: Fri 24 Jul 2020 |
Status: Refused


